
 

CALDERDALE HERITAGE WALKS.    CONCISE PROGRAMME SUMMER 2012 

Afternoon walks start 2.15.   Evening walks start 7.15 (dates indented).   More details in main programme. 
 

     DATE WALK TITLE AREA GUIDE         NOTES 

Mon. 9 Apr Trouser Town Hebden Bridge Justine Wyatt   Starts at 2.00 p.m.   

Sun. 15 Apr Barkisland Barkisland Anne Kirker  
Sun. 22 Apr There's more afoot  Luddendenfoot David Cant     

Sun. 29 Apr Maypoles, Milnes & McCrea Warley Iain  Cameron  

Sun. 6 May Wainhouse Trail King Cross David Nortcliffe       

Mon. 7 May Poets & Popples  Heptonstall John Billingsley    

Sun. 13 May Todmorden – a brief history Todmorden Linda  Croft  
     Fri 18 May Overlooking the valleys   Old Town John Billingsley    
Sun. 20 May Wainstalls mills Wainstalls Iain Cameron  
Sun. 27 May Lost Villages Todmorden Linda  Croft  
     Fri 1 June Town on the cliff Clifton David Nortcliffe  

Sat 2 June Mid Colden Colden valley Justine Wyatt  
Mon 4 June Sowerby Bridge, south side Sowerby Bridge Ed. Westbrook   

    Tues 5 June Heptonstall shadows Heptonstall John Billingsley      

    Wed 6 June A round Triangle Triangle Anne Kirker  

Sun. 10 Jun Sam Hill's Soyland Soyland Anne  Kirker     

Sat. 16 Jun Power in the landscape Hebden Bridge Justine Wyatt    
    Tues 19 Jun What's a foot Luddendenfoot David Cant   
Sun. 24 Jun Victorian Lightcliffe Lightcliffe John Brooke   
    Wed 27Jun  Wainstalls village Wainstalls Iain  Cameron  

30 Jun + 1 July Outlaws & Nuns (several walks) Clifton   D & M Nortcliffe   Booking essential    

    Tues 3July  Hebden  Bridge Lanes Hebden Bridge Ed. Westbrook    

Sun. 8 July          Dean Clough & North Br. Halifax Ed. Westbrook   Halifax Festival     

    Tues 10 July Village of vision       Copley Liz Watkins               "              " 

     Fri.  13 July  Victorian  Halifax         Halifax David Nortcliffe      "              "         

Sun. 15 July              With Billy and Trigger Todmorden Linda Croft  

Sun. 22 July Wainhouse Trail King Cross Iain Cameron       

    Tues 24 July Georgian Halifax Halifax Anne Kirker      
Sun. 29 July Lower  Rastrick Brighouse David Nortcliffe   

    Tues 31 July Shelf full of Bottomleys  Shelf Mary Twentyman  

Sat. 4 Aug Bridge Mill to Lee Hebden Bridge Justine Wyatt  
Sun. 12 Aug Luddenden village Luddenden David Cant   

Sun. 19 Aug Ted Hughes Mytholmroyd Mytholmroyd John Billingsley   

Sun. 26 Aug Maypoles, Milnes & McCrea Warley Iain Cameron  

Mon. 27 Aug Wainhouse Trail King Cross Ed. Westbrook        

Sun 2 Sept Mills, Moravians & more Bailiff Bridge Mary Twentyman  

Sun. 9 Sept  All Souls, Haley Hill  (3 tours) Halifax David Nortcliffe      FREE      

Sun. 9 Sept Midgley Moor         Old Town John Billingsley          

Sun. 16 Sept With Billy and Trigger  Todmorden Linda  Croft                

Sun. 23 Sept Hipperholme Hipperholme John Brooke                  

Sun. 30 Sept Barracks, Asda and a kitten Pellon David Nortcliffe     
Sun. 7 Oct  Hobnobbing in Norland Norland Anne Kirker    

Sat 13 Oct Midgley and its moor Midgley David Cant     

Sun. 21 Oct It was a Hell Hole Norwood Green Mary Twentyman  

     Sun. 28 Oct    A walk for Halloween. Halifax John Billingsley      Booking essential     
   

         New walk this summer                                                                 New in last 12 months, now repeated. 

         2½ to 3 hour walk                                                                          Suitable for powered wheelchairs 

       No dogs on this walk                                                                 South Pennine Walking Festival 

         For an extra charge one can also ascend the Tower.           See our website : www.CalderdaleHeritageWalks.org.uk 
 


